
 

                         BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL NISHATPURA BHOPAL 

                                                   BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26 

                                          CLASS- BAL VATIKA-01 (NURSERY) 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF 
PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH,HINDI.MATHEMATICS,ENVIRONMENT 
STUDIES,GENERAL KNOWLEDGE, COMPUTER, 
ART& CRAFT 

SPARKS OF JOY CES 

2 ENGLISH RHYMES BOOK SING ALONG-1 PRATAP PUBLISHER 

3 HINDI RHYMES BOOK GEETANJALI RHYMES 
BOOK-1 

PRATAP PUBLISHER 

 

NOTE: KARADI PATH (LEVEL-1) IS OPTIONAL 

 

 

                                                    BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26 

                                       CLASS- BAL VATITA-02 (PRE - SCHOOL) 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF 
PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH,HINDI,MATHEMATICS,ENVIRONMENT 
STUDIES,GENERAL KNOWLEDGE, COMPUTER, ART& 
CRAFT 

SPARKS OF JOY CES 

2 ENGLISH RHYMES SING ALONG-2 PRATAP 
PUBLISHER 

3 HINDI RHYMES GEETANJALI-2 PRATAP 
PUBLICATION 

 

   NOTE: KARADI PATH (LEVEL-1) IS OPTIONAL 

                                               

 

                                               

 



                                                         BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26 

                                        CLASS- BAL VATIKA-3 (PRE-PRIMARY) 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 LITERACY SILLS HOP SKIP AND JUMP 
(LITERACY SKILLS) 

MACMILLAN 

2 NUMERACY SKILLS HOP SKIP AND JUMP 
(NUMERACY SKILLS) 

MACMILLAN 

3 STORIES HOP SKIP AND JUMP 
(MY THIRD BOOK OF STORIES) 

MACMILLAN 

4 SEL,STEM HOP SKIP AND JUMP 
(MY THIRD BOOK OF SEL STEM 
AND CREATIVITY) 

MACMILLAN 

5 EVS HOP SKIP AND JUMP 
(GENERAL AWARENESS) 

MACMILLAN 

6 HINDI  
(TIMTIM LEVEL-2) 

MACMILLAN 

 

                                       

                                      BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26 

                                                      CLASS- I 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH MY NEW CANVAS-1 (MCB) PEARSON 

2 ENGLISH CORNERSTONE GRAMMAR-1 PEARSON 

3 HINDI SARANGI-1 NCERT 

4 MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS-1 AND 
SUPPLEMEMTARY 

PRATAP PUBLICATION 

5 MATHEMATICS SHIN PROGRAMME ACTIVITY 
WORK BOOK 

SHIN EDUPOWER 

6 EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-1 VIVA EDUCATION 

7 COMPUTER BITS TO BOTS-1 PMP PLANET 

8 GK GK  PLUS-1 EXCEL EDU VENTURES 

9 ART & CRAFT ART EXPRESS-1 PP PUBLICATION 

10 LOGIC LOGIC AND BEYOND-1 LEARNING HILLS 

NOTE: NCERT HINDI WORKSHEET (SARANGI) IS OPTIONAL 

 

                                         

 

 



                                              BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26 

                                                      CLASS- 2 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH MY NEW CANVAS-2 (MCB) PEARSON 

2 ENGLISH CORNERSTONE GRAMMAR-2 PEARSON 

3 HINDI SARANGI CLASS-2 NCERT 

4 MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS-2 AND 
SUPPLEMEMTARY 

PRATAP PUBLICATION 

5 MATHEMATICS SHIN PROGRAMME ACTIVITY 
WORK BOOK 

SHIN EDUPOWER 

6 EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-2 VIVA EDUCATION 

7 COMPUTER BITS TO BOTS-2 PMP PLANET 

8 GK GK  PLUS-2 EXCEL EDU VENTURES 

9 ART & CRAFT ART EXPRESS-2 PP PUBLICATION 

10 LOGIC LOGIC AND BEYOND-2 LEARNING HILLS 

NOTE: NCERT HINDI WORKSHEET (SARANGI) IS OPTIONAL 

   

                                            BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26 

                                                      CLASS- 3 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH MY NEW CANVAS-3 (MCB) PEARSON 

2 ENGLISH CORNERSTONE 
GRAMMAR-3 

PEARSON 

3 ENGLISH JUNIOR ILLUSTRATED 
DICTIONAY 

COLLINS 

4 HINDI VEENA CLASS-3 NCERT 

5 HINDI PRATHAM HINDI 
VYAKARAN-3 

LANGUAGE HOUSE 

6 MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS-3 AND 
SUPPLEMEMTARY 

PRATAP PUBLICATION 

7 MATHEMATICS WISETIME MATHS KIT WISETIME 

8 MATHEMATICS SHIN PROGRAMME 
ACTIVITY WORK BOOK 

SHIN EDUPOWER 

9 EVS THE WORLD AROUND US-3 RATNA SAGAR 

10 COMPUTER BITS TO BOTS-3 PMP PPLANET 

11 GK GK  PLUS-3 EXCEL EDU VENTURES 

12 ART & CRAFT ART EXPRESS-3 PP PUBLICATION 

13 LOGIC LOGIC AND BEYOND-3 LEARNING HILLS 

NOTE:  1. MAGIC ENGLISH LEVEL-4 (KARADI PATH IS OPTIONAL  

  2. NCERT HINDI WORKSHEET VEENA-3 IS OPTIONAL  



                                               BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26 

                                                          CLASS- 4 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH MY NEW CANVAS-4 (MCB) PEARSON 

2 ENGLISH CORNERSTONE 
GRAMMAR-4 

PEARSON 

3 HINDI RIMJHIM-1 CLASS-4 NCERT 

4 HINDI PRATHAM HINDI 
VYAKARAN-4 

LANGUAGE HOUSE 

5 MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS-4 AND 
SUPPLEMEMTARY 

PRATAP PUBLICATION 

6 MATHEMATICS WISETIME MATHS KIT WISETIME 

7 MATHEMATICS SHIN PROGRAMME 
ACTIVITY WORK BOOK 

SHIN EDUPOWER 

8 SOCIAL STUDIES AND 
GENERAL SCIENCE 

THE WORLD AROUND US-4 RATNA SAGAR 

9 COMPUTER BITS TO BOTS -4 PMP PPLANET 

10 GK GK  PLUS-4 EXCEL EDU VENTURES 

11 ART & CRAFT ART EXPRESS-4 PP PUBLICATION 

12 LOGIC LOGIC AND BEYOND-4 LEARNING HILLS 

 

NOTE:  1. MAGIC ENGLISH LEVEL-5 (KARADI PATH) IS OPTIONAL   

            2. NCERT HINDI WORKSHEET RIMJHIM IS OPTIONAL  
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                                      BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26 

                                                      CLASS- 5 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH MY NEW CANVAS-5 (MCB) PEARSON 

2 ENGLISH CORNERSTONE 
GRAMMAR-5 

PEARSON 

3 HINDI RIMJHIM-2 CLASS-5 NCERT 

4 HINDI PRATHAM HINDI 
VYAKARAN-5 

LANGUAGE HOUSE 

5 MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS-5 AND 
SUPPLEMEMTARY 

PRATAP PUBLICATION 

6 MATHEMATICS WISETIME MATHS KIT WISETIME 

7 MATHEMATICS SHIN PROGRAMME 
ACTIVITY WORK BOOK 

SHIN EDUPOWER 

8 SOCIAL STUDIES AND 
GENERAL SCIENCE 

THE WORLD AROUND US-5 RATNA SAGAR 

9 COMPUTER BITS TO BOTS-5 PMP PPLANET 

10 GK GK  PLUS-5 EXCEL EDU VENTURES 

11 ART & CRAFT ART EXPRESS-5 PP PUBLICATION 

12 LOGIC LOGIC AND BEYOND-5 LEARNING HILLS 

 

NOTE:  1. MAGIC ENGLISH LEVEL-6 (KARADI PATH) IS OPTIONAL   

            2. NCERT HINDI WORKSHEET RIMJHIM IS OPTIONAL  

 

 

                                         

                                        

 

 

                                      

 

 

 



 

 

                                          BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26 

                                                        CLASS- 6 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH NEW IMAGES NEXT (MCB AND 
LITERATURE READER)-6 

PEARSON 

2 ENGLISH CORNERSTONE GRAMMAR-6 PEARSON 

3 ENGLISH POCKET ENGLISH DICTIONARY COLLINS 

4 HINDI MALHAR NCERT 

5 HINDI PRATHAM HINDI VYAKARAN-6 LANGUAGE HOUSE 

6 MATHEMATICS GANIT PRAKASH 
MATHEMATICS -6 

NCERT 

7 SCIENCE CURIOUSTY SCIENCE TEXT 
BOOK-6 

NCERT 

8 SOCIAL SCIENCE EXPLORING SOCIETY:  
 
SOCIAL SCIENCE -6 

NCERT 

9 SANSKRIT DIVYANJALI-1 PP PUBLICATION 

10 SANSKRIT KANIKA SANSKRIT VYAKARAN-1 PP PUBLICATION 

11 COMPUTER BITS TO BOTS-6 PMP PLANET 

12 GK  GK PLUS-6 EXCEL EDU VENTURES 

13 ART ART EXPRESS (ART &CRAFT)-6 PP PUBLICATION 

14 LOGIC LOGIC & BEYOND-6 LEARNING HILL 

 

NOTE: PITARA HINDI SUPPLEMENTARY AND NCERT WORKSHEETS ARE OPTIONAL 

                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                  



                                                BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26        

                                                                 CLASS- 7 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH NEW IMAGES NEXT (MCB AND 
LITERATURE READER)-7 

PEARSON 

2 ENGLISH CORNERSTONE GRAMMAR-7 PEARSON 

3 HINDI VASANT-7 NCERT 

4 HINDI PRATHAM HINDI VYAKARAN-7 LANGUAGE HOUSE 

5 MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS-7 NCERT 

6 SCIENCE SCIENCE TEXT BOOK-7 NCERT 

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE -7 NCERT 

8 SANSKRIT DIVYANJALI-2 PP PUBLICATION 

9 SANSKRIT KANIKA SANSKRIT VYAKARAN-2 PP PUBLICATION 

10 COMPUTER BITS TO BOTS-7 PMP PLANET 

11 GK GK PLUS-7 EXCEL EDU VENTUYRES 

12 ART ART EXPRESS (ART &CRAFT)-7 PP PUBLICATION 

13 LOGIC LOGIC & BEYOND-7 LEARNING HILL 

 

NOTE: PITARA HINDI SUPPLEMENTARY AND NCERT WORKSHEETS ARE OPTIONAL 

 

                                                        BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26        

                                                                 CLASS- 8 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH NEW IMAGES NEXT (MCB AND 
LITERATURE READER)-8 

PEARSON 

2 ENGLISH CORNERSTONE GRAMMAR-8 PEARSON 

3 HINDI VASANT-8 NCERT 

4 HINDI PRATHAM HINDI VYAKARAN-8 LANGUAGE HOUSE 

5 MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS-8 NCERT 

6 SCIENCE SCIENCE TEXT BOOK-8 NCERT 

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE -8 NCERT 

8 SANSKRIT DIVYANJALI-3 PP PUBLICATION 

9 SANSKRIT KANIKA SANSKRIT VYAKARAN-3 PP PUBLICATION 

10 COMPUTER BITS TO BOTS-8 PMP PLANET 

11 GK GK PLUS-8 EXCEL EDUVENTURES 

12 ART ART EXPRESS (ART &CRAFT)-8 PP PUBLICATION 

13 LOGIC LOGIC & BEYOND-8 LEARNING HILL 

 

NOTE: PITARA HINDI SUPPLEMENTARYAND NCERT WORKSHEETS ARE (OPTIONAL) 



 

                                              BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26        

                                                              CLASS- 9 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 HISTORY INDIA & CONTEMPORARY 
WORLD-1 

NCERT 

2 POLITICAL SCIENCE DEMCRATIC POLITICS-1 NCERT 

3 ECONOMICS TEXT BOOK ECONOMICS-9 NCERT 

4 GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPORARY INDIA GEO-9 NCERT 

5 MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS-9 NCERT 

6 MATHEMATICS LAB SKILLS IN MATHS-9 APC PUBLICATION 

7 SCIENCE SCIENCE TEXT BOOK-9 NCERT 

8 SCIENCE LAB MANUAL SCIENCE-9 APC PUBLICATION 

9 ENGLISH BEEHIVE  NCERT 

10 ENGLISH MOMENTS NCERT 

11 ENGLISH WORDS & EXPPRESSIONS-1 NCERT 

12 HINDI SPARSH-1 NCERT 

13 HINDI SANCHAYAN-1 NCERT 

14 HINDI VYAKARAN KUNJ-9 PP PUBLICATION 

15 COMPUTER INFORMATION TECHNOLGY 402 
CLASS - 9 

DHANPAT RAI 

16 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHYSICAL ACIVITY TRAINER-9 
 
 

THINK BIG 

 

NOTE: NCERT WORKSHEETS ARE (OPTIONAL) 

 

                                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

                                                   BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26        

                                                                 CLASS- 10 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 HISTORY INDIA & CONTEMPORARY 
WORLD CLASS-10 

NCERT 

2 POLITICAL SCIENCE DEMCRATIC POLITICS CLASS10 NCERT 

3 ECONOMICS TEXT BOOK ECONOMICS-10 NCERT 

4 GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPORARY INDIA GEO-10 NCERT 

5 MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS-10 NCERT 

6 MATHEMATICS LAB SKILLS IN MATHS-10 APC PUBLICATION 

7 MATHEMATICS EXEMPLER MATHS NCERT 

8 SCIENCE SCIENCE TEXT BOOK-10 NCERT 

9 SCIENCE LAB MANUAL SCIENCE-10 APC PUBLICATION 

10 ENGLISH FOOT PRINT WITHOUT FEET NCERT 

11 ENGLISH FIRST FLIGHT NCERT 

12 ENGLISH WORDS & EXPPRESSIONS-2 NCERT 

13 HINDI SPARSH-2 NCERT 

14 HINDI SANCHAYAN-2 NCERT 

15 HINDI VYAKARAN KUNJ-10 PP PUBLICATION 

16 COMPUTER INFORMATION TECHNOLGY 402-
10 

DHANPAT RAI 

17 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHYSICAL ACIVITY TRAINER-10 THINK BIG 

 

NOTE: NCERT WORKSHEETS ARE (OPTIONAL) 

 

 

                                             

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                                                BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26        

                                                                 CLASS- 11 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH HORNBILL NCERT 

2 ENGLISH SNAPSHOT NCERT 

3 MATHEMATICS TEXT BOOK MATHEMATICS-11 NCERT 

4 MATHEMATICS MATHEATICS EXEMPLER-11 NCERT 

5 PHYSICS PHYSICS PART-1 &2 CLASS-11 NCERT 

6 CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY PART-1&2 CLASS-11 NCERT 

7 BIOLOGY TEXT BOOK BIOLOGY-11 NCERT 

8 COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH 
PYTHON-11 

SULTAN CHAND 
(PREETI ARORA) 

9 ACCOUNTANCY ACCOUNTANCY PART-1 &2 
CLASS-11 

NCERT 

10 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSINESS STUDIES CLASS-11 NCERT 

11 ECONOMICS INTRODUCTORY 
MICROECONOMICS-11 

NCERT 

12 ECONOMICS STATISTICS IN ECONOMICS-11 NCERT 

13 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHYSICAL EDUCATION TEXT 
BOOK CLASS-11 

NCERT 

14 HINDI AROH PART-1 NCERT 

15 HINDI VITAN PART-1 NCERT 

16 HINDI ABHIVYAKTI AUR MADHYAM NCERT 

 

 

                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                                                 BOOK LIST YEAR 2025-26        

                                                                 CLASS- 12 

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH FLAMINGO NCERT 

2 ENGLISH VISTAS NCERT 

3 MATHEMATICS TEXT BOOK MATHEMATICS-12 NCERT 

4 MATHEMATICS MATHEATICS EXEMPLER-12 NCERT 

5 PHYSICS PHYSICS PART-1 &2 CLASS-12 NCERT 

6 CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY PART-1&2 CLASS-12 NCERT 

7 BIOLOGY TEXT BOOK BIOLOGY-12 NCERT 

8 COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON-
12 

SULTAN CHAND 
(PREETI ARORA) 

9 ACCOUNTANCY ACCOUNTANCY PART-1 &2 CLASS-12 NCERT 

10 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSINESS STUDIES PART 1 &2 CLASS-
12 

NCERT 

11 ECONOMICS INTRODUCTORY 
MACROECONOMICS-12 

NCERT 

12 ECONOMICS INDIAN ECONOMICS DEVELOPMENT-
12 

NCERT 

13 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHYSICAL EDUCATION TEXT BOOK-
12 

NCERT 

14 HINDI AROH PART-2 NCERT 

15 HINDI VITAN PART-2 NCERT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


